
 

Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020 <----

Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020
Number of Assignments--> 21

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Monday, January 13, 2020 3.01 What is an Argument

2 Monday, January 20, 2020 3.02 Elements of a Strong Argument

3 Friday, January 24, 2020 3.03 Analyzing an Argument

4 Thursday, January 30, 2020 3.04 Gathering Evidence

5 Wednesday, February 05, 2020 3.05 Writing the Opening

6 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 3.06 Outlining Your Argument
7 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 3.07 Writing Your Argument

8 Monday, February 24, 2020 3.08 A Powerful Presentation

9 Monday, March 02, 2020 3.09 DBA (will also score 3.08)

10 Monday, March 09, 2020 4.01 Essay Analysis

11 Monday, March 16, 2020 Spring Break

12 Friday, March 20, 2020 4.02 Diction and Tone

13 Thursday, March 26, 2020 4.03 Poetry Paraphrase

14 Wednesday, April 01, 2020 4.04 Diciton Deep Dive

15 Tuesday, April 07, 2020 4.05 An Effective Introduction

16
Tuesday, April 14, 2020 4.06 Plan the Body

17 Monday, April 20, 2020 4.07 Write the Body

18 Monday, April 27, 2020 4.08 DBA

19 Monday, May 04, 2020 4.09 Revise and Edit

20 Friday, May 08, 2020 4.10 Grammar Review

21 Friday, May 15, 2020 4.11 Segment 2 Exam
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